THT fuse 500MA 5x20 mm
D151B002U05
Product ID D151B002U05
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description THT fuse 500MA 5x20 mm
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85361010Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.002 kgGross Weight
THT fuse 500MA 5x20 mmInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.002 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1/2D151B002U05
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0.002 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Göttingen, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
fuse 500 mATechnical Information
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/2D151B002U05
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26